36 Test Year Taxes other than PILOT $1,628,965
37 Payroll Taxes $105,368
38 Non-Recurring Expense (1,205)
39 Payments in Lieu ofTaxes (PILOT) 23,945,082
40 Proforma change in PILOT 2 832 631
41 Pro form a Taxes $25,574,047 $2,936,793

42 Ooeratlnq Income $102,850,064 $3,672,469

Other Income Net
43 Interest Income ($2,069,372)
44 Other Income, Net (516 531} $405 654
45 Total Other Income, Net ($2,585,903) $405,654

Other Funds Requirements

46 Long-Term Interest and Principal 138 537 726
47 Debt Service $138,537,726

48 Extensions and Replacements $66,000,000

cash Requirement Offsets
49 Connection Fee Offset
50 Depreciation & Amortization

51 Proforma Revenue Requirement Increase Before Write-Off Increase

52 Percentage lncrease/(Oecrease) by Phase

53 Percentage lncrease/(Decrease) by Phase, revenue subject to Increase

CWAAuthorlty
Summary of Pro Forma Revenue Requirement

c D E F
Phase I Phase II

Phase I Pro Forma Phase I Pro Forma
Proforma Results Adjustments Proforma-Results Adjustments
Based on Current Increase Based on Proposed Increase

Rate• (Decrease) Rates (Decrease)

$1,275,200 $1,452,100
(1,275,200) (1,452,100)

$31 869 738 $13 931 090
$268,338,030 $31,869,738 $300,207,769 $13,931,090

$213,527 $93,338

$77,247,012 $213,527 $77,460,540 $93,338

$56,057,645 $0 $56,057,645 $0

$1546015
$28,510,840 $0 $28,510,840 $1,546,015

$106,522,533 $31,656,211 $138,178,744 $12,291,737

($2,069,372) $0 ($2,069,372)
(110 877) 0 (110 877)

($2,180,250) $0 ($2, 180,250)

$138 537726 $138 537 726 $8 291 737
$138,537,726 $0 $138,537,726 $8,291,737

$66,000,000 $0 $66,000,000 $4,000,000

($8,121,088) ($8, 121,088)
(56 057 645) 0 (56 057 645)

$31,656,211 $31,656,211 $0 $0

11.88% 4.64%

11.98% 4.68%

G H
Phase Ill

Phase II Pro Forma
Proforma Results Adjustments

Based on Proposed Increase
Rates (Decrease)

$1,759,500
(1,759,500)

$11 974 903
$314,138,859 $11,974,903

$80,232

$77,553,878 $80,232

$56,057,645 $0

$621 993
$30,056,855 $621,993

$150,470,481 $11,272,678

($2,069,372)
(110877}

($2,180,250)

$146 829 463 $6 272678
$146,829,463 $6,272,678

$70,000,000 $5,000,000

($8, 121,088)
(56 057 645)

$0 ($0)

3.81%

3.84%

Phase Ill
Pro forma Results

Based on Proposed
Rates

$326,113,762

$77,634,110